
A Tourism Attraction Ltd
123 Best View Road
Famoustown 2345
T: +64 7 234 1234
E: info@atourismattraction.com
W: www.atourismattraction.com

Retail Commission Nett Retail Commission Nett Retail Commission Nett Retail Commission Nett

Self-guided entry Entry ticket, self-guided, map,  headset 30.00$       25% 22.50$       18.00$       25% 13.50$       5.00$         25% 3.75$         99.00$       25% 74.25$       

Guided tour 2hr guided tour, souvenir map, water bottle 45.00$       25% 33.75$       25.00$       25% 18.75$       15.00$       25% 11.25$       149.00$     25% 111.75$     

Day/Night entry plus lunch
2 x same day visits (day/night) incl buffet 
lunch at ABC Café 69.00$       25% 51.75$       43.00$       25% 32.25$       22.00$       25% 16.50$       229.00$     25% 171.75$     

Opening Hours: Mon - Fri 9am - 9pm
(Mention any differences between summer 
and winter seasons) Sat - Sun 8am - 11pm

Other Information:
Groups
1 x Tour Leader FOC per coach - must be 
advised at time of booking

Cancellation Policy:

Reservations: Must be emailed to reservations@atourismattraction.com
Sales: For queries about rates or products, please contact sales@atourismattraction.com
Accounts: Payments must be made to:  

A Tourism Attraction Ltd
ANZ BANK - 03-0293-394829-00
Any invoice queries should be sent to accounts@atourismattraction.com WWW.DESTINATENZ.COM

1 x FOC for every 15 paying pax

 Hat, Sunscreen, Sunglasses, walking 
shoes 

Closed Christmas Day, Good Friday

 Bookings cancelled 48hrs prior to tour departure will not incur any cancellation fees.  Any bookings cancelled within 48hrs of departure will incur a 
20% cancellation fee. 

 Children under 3yrs are free of 
charge when accompanied by a 
paying adult  

SAMPLE RATES SHEET - {INBOUND/WHOLESALE} Rates for {NAME OF AGENT}

Rates valid 01 October 2023 - 30 September 2024.  Rates are in NZD and include GST 

Children

YOUR LOGO

Description/IncludedProduct / Package
Child (5-15yrs)

What to Bring: Blackout Dates

Infant (3-4yrs) Family (2A + 3C)Adult (16yrs+)

http://www.destinatenz.com/
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